TATA S5 ANNITERSARY

2014

North Texas Miata Roundup 2014

Thursday October 23, 2014

Registration ~ 3:00 PM to 9:00 PM Meet & Greet Hilton Gardens Inn
Location: Hilton Gardens Inn Restaurant/Bar Area (Cash Bar)
3110 Colorado Blvd, 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM

Denton, TX 76210
(940) 891-4700

Friday October 24, 2014

6:00 to 9:00 AM

Breakfast on your own (included with motel reservation)
Registration
Photo Safari — On Your Own

Track Day Participants

6:45 AM

7:30 AM

8:00-9:15 AM
9:15-10:15

9:00 AM to 4:30 PM
10:15 AM - 5:00 PM

Group Ride
8:00 AM

8:20 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:15 AM
12:00 AM
1:30 PM
4:30 PM

Track Day Participants group Leave Motel - or you may drive on your own
Track Day Participants to be at Eagles Canyon for Mandatory Drivers Meeting
First Heats Start

Break for Parade Laps & Group Picture

Food Trucks Available

Track Open

Line Up to leave for Eagles Canyon

Depart for Eagles Canyon Race Track

Arrive Eagles Canyon Race Track

Parade Laps & Group Picture on Track
Group Ride Leaves for Nacona and elsewhere
Lunch at Times Forgotten Steakhouse
Continue Ride to Muenster

Return to Denton

Supper on your own — Will provide a list of suggested places to visit & eat

Saturday October 25, 2014

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 to 6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Breakfast on your own (included with motel reservation)
Photo Safari — On Your Own

Line Up to leave for Rides

Day Ride Departs to Loose Wheels Denison, TX

Half Day Ride Departs to Horse Country

Wine Tour Ride Begins

Half Day Ride Departs for Ghost Bridge Run

Rides Return to Denton

Bar Opens (Cash Bar)

Banquet Begins

Sunday October 26, 2014

Thanks for Coming to North Texas & Drive Safely Going Home



